
Hewlett Packard Enterprise   Order from Manufacturer & Partners 

Contract #  4600049569   Vendor #  100215557 

Products Offered:  Cloud Solutions   

Contract Website: NASPO ValuePoint AR3104   

Manufacturer Contacts:   Stacey Pierce / 512-319-1012 / stacey.pierce@hpe.com 

      Mary Reuss / 512-319-0011 / mary.reuss@hpe.com  

     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 

Iron Bow Technologies Christian Meek christian.meek@ironbow.com  405-996-8778 

Next Step Innovation Lanny Edgar lanny_edgar@nextstepinnovation.com 601-708-4500 

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. David Traxler David.traxler@pbsnow.com   

Presidio Networked Solutions  Rick Marendt rmarendt@presidio.com 501-218-8297 

Summit Partners Jon Lankert jlankert@gosummitpartners.com 702-498-1370 

 
Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number AR3104 

• State Contract number   4600049569 

• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 

• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 

• Orders shall be made out to the Reseller. 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.   
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